4 Bina Laminated Flush Door 2,437.50130.0018.7500 sqft13675SD 164418

5 Bina Laminated Flush Door 2,925.00130.0022.5000 sqft14081W 564418

6 WPC FRAME@ 4X2.5 8,960.001,120.008 UNT7 FT39252000

7 Wpc Frame@ 4x2 3,640.00910.004 UNT7 FT4418

8 WPC FRAME @ 3X2 5,376.00672.008 UNT7 FT39252000

TOTAL 38,234.33

Amount In Words INR Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Four and Thirty Three paise Only

E.& O.E

For Bina Creations

Authorised Signatory